5th Grade Boys

Hunter Anderson
Trevin Miller

Kade Flitton

Orion Rees

Max Wiley

Jaiden Hiben
Donovan Tanner
Dixon Griffiths
Anson Bischoff
Jaxson Peck

Eli Toone

Oliver Greenhalgh
Carter Lifferth
Coen Taylor
Champ Brown
Brandon Stringham
Mitchell Jacoway
Evan Whipple
Rollie Tatro

Noah Ortiz

Axel Uken

Hyrum Christensen
Corbin Wilson
Holt Christy

Dax Lambright
Oliver Raymond
Carson Raymond
Ezra Smith

Shane Christensen

Time
04:12.8
04:28.2
04:29.2
04:30.2
04:37.8
04:38.1
04:46.5
04:47.1
04:48.4
04:53.4
04:54.2
04:55.2
04:55.7
05:01.1
05:03.6
05:05.4
05:07.4
05:12.0
05:18,3
05:22.0
05:22.5
05:22.9
05:23.5
05:36.1
05:36.8
05:39.3
05:41.1
05:44.0
05:45.4

Grade
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5th
5th



Mateo Echeverria
Casey Wyatt
Reagan Guymon
Mason Marble
Ray Ferry
Michael Baron
Tristan Pearson
Tommy Ammons
Matthias Jenks
Jackson Thorpe
Griffin Mortensen
Phoenix Farr
Aedan Ekman
Emmitt Checketts
Adam Linford
Axton Julander
Jace

Kenny Johnson
Greyson Porter
Tommy Nelson
Keegan Schenk
Brayton Madsen
Justin McDermott
Ruxin McCarty
Anthony Mortensen
Isaac Amaya
Samuel Radtre
Levi Prisbrey
William Vincent

Henry Gallitti
Tyson Jons

05:46.6
05:54.1
05:55.0
05:59.7
06:06.0
06:11.9
06:13.3
06:13.7
06:18.6
06:21.0
06:21.7
06:23.5
06:25.8
06:26.9
06:27.6
06:27.7
06:35.9
06:39.6
06:47.8
06:56.7
06:57.2
07:11.8
07145
07:18.3
07:20.2
07:26.0
U2:51.5
07:59.4
08:11.2
08:12.0
08:23.4
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