5th Grade Boys	Time	Grade
•		
Hunter Anderson	04:12.8	5th
Trevin Miller	04:28.2	5th
Kade Flitton	04:29.2	5th
Orion Rees	04:30.2	5th
Max Wiley	04:37.8	5th
Jaiden Hiben	04:38.1	5th
Donovan Tanner	04:46.5	5th
Dixon Griffiths	04:47.1	5th
Anson Bischoff	04:48.4	5th
Jaxson Peck	04:53.4	5th
Eli Toone	04:54.2	5th
Oliver Greenhalgh	04:55.2	5th
Carter Lifferth	04:55.7	5th
Coen Taylor	05:01.1	5th
Champ Brown	05:03.6	5th
Brandon Stringham	05:05.4	5th
Mitchell Jacoway	05:07.4	5th
Evan Whipple	05:12.0	5th
Rollie Tatro	05:18.3	5th
Noah Ortiz	05:22.0	5th
Axel Uken	05:22.5	5th
Hyrum Christensen	05:22.9	5th
Corbin Wilson	05:23.5	5th
Holt Christy	05:36.1	5th
Dax Lambright	05:36.8	5th
Oliver Raymond	05:39.3	5th
Carson Raymond	05:41.1	5th
Ezra Smith	05:44.0	5th
Shane Christensen	05:45.4	5th

Mateo Echeverria	05:46.6	5th
Casey Wyatt	05:54.1	5th
Reagan Guymon	05:55.0	5th
Mason Marble	05:59.7	5th
Ray Ferry	06:06.0	5th
Michael Baron	06:11.9	5th
Tristan Pearson	06:13.3	5th
Tommy Ammons	06:13.7	5th
Matthias Jenks	06:18.6	5th
Jackson Thorpe	06:21.0	5th
Griffin Mortensen	06:21.7	5th
Phoenix Farr	06:23.5	5th
Aedan Ekman	06:25.8	5th
Emmitt Checketts	06:26.9	5th
Adam Linford	06:27.6	5th
Axton Julander	06:27.7	5th
Jace	06:35.9	5th
Kenny Johnson	06:39.6	5th
Greyson Porter	06:47.8	5th
Tommy Nelson	06:56.7	5th
Keegan Schenk	06:57.2	5th
Brayton Madsen	07:11.8	5th
Justin McDermott	07:14.5	5th
Ruxin McCarty	07:18.3	5th
Anthony Mortensen	07:20.2	5th
Isaac Amaya	07:26.0	5th
Samuel Radtre	07:57.5	5th
Levi Prisbrey	07:59.4	5th
William Vincent	08:11.2	5th
Henry Gallitti	08:12.0	5th
Tyson Jons	08:23.4	5th